
Samone - 26/06/2022
ROLLE RUN URBAN TRAIL

GARA TRAIL - DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 19 GALLO PAOLO IT 1987 M18..99 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 01.21.55

2 48 ZANIN CLAUDIO IT 1969 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.32.07

3 41 ATTARDI FABRIZIO IT 1968 M18..99 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.35.36

4 27 GHISIO MASTEWAL IT 1999 F18..99 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.38.48

5 43 MUTTI MATTEO IT 1979 M18..99 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.39.22

6 11 CIOBANU DANIEL IONEL RO 1980 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.57

7 45 DEMATTEIS LODOVICO IT 1975 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.43.44

8 20 PASTA DARIO IT 1981 M18..99 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.45.40

9 40 BEATA ALESSANDRO IT 1981 M18..99 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.48.34

10 34 REPETTI PAOLO IT 1974 M18..99 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.53.03

11 13 MAISANO CARMELO IT 1983 M18..99 NO047 FIDAL ATLETICA I DUE SOLI 01.53.14

12 26 MONTAGNOLI PAOLO IT 1983 M18..99 TO288 FIDAL CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD 01.56.20

13 15 RONZANO MAURO IT 1966 M18..99 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.56.40

14 33 BOFFA DEBORA IT 1972 F18..99 TO276 FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.57.50

15 21 FORESTA MAURO EUGENIO IT 1979 M18..99 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.58.16

16 23 PINTUS ANDREA FELICE IT 1970 M18..99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.58.25

17 18 PEN FABRIZIO IT 1964 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.58.51

18 37 BARBERO SECONDO IT 1969 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.00.23

19 1 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE IT 1969 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.01.41

20 44 MATTIODA ROBERTO IT 1968 M18..99 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 02.01.42

21 12 NEGRARI BARBARA IT 1971 F18..99 GE017 FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 02.01.53

22 39 GASTALDO BRAC ALESSANDRO IT 1968 M18..99 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.02.18

23 6 TROMPETTO DANILO IT 1960 M18..99 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 02.03.41

24 42 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO IT 1961 M18..99 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 02.03.41

25 47 HOLLOSI ROMAN SK 1968 M18..99 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 02.06.47

26 49 BALLARIO LUCA IT 1987 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.06.58

27 46 CENA MASSIMO IT 1973 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.07.02

28 22 NEGRI SIMONA IT 1974 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.33

29 10 MERLO LUISELLA IT 1967 F18..99 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 02.07.43

30 24 DELL'APROVITOLA SIMONE IT 1977 M18..99 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.09.51

31 25 MASOERO STEFANO IT 1967 M18..99 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.09.51

32 14 PJETRI ANDREA IT 1994 M18..99 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 02.11.50

33 28 CANTARELLO IVANA IT 1986 F18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.14.12

34 35 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO IT 1971 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.14.12

35 8 PAPURELLO GIORGIO IT 1968 M18..99 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 02.14.44

36 7 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA IT 1990 F18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.15.28

37 38 DEANDREA DANILO IT 1967 M18..99 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 02.19.46

38 36 COGO MASSIMILIANO IT 1969 M18..99 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.20.28

39 9 CASTELLETTI ELISA IT 1979 F18..99 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.21.20

40 32 BOFFA CINZIA IT 1981 F18..99 TO276 FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN 02.24.50

41 29 VEZZOLI SIMONA IT 1969 F18..99 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.31.15

42 17 GIACOMAZZI ORNELLA IT 1957 F18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.35.49

43 30 CIVITICO DAVIDE IT 1974 M18..99 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 02.42.01

44 16 COSTANTINO SILVANO IT 1957 M18..99 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.42.26

DNF 31 PERETTI EUGENIO IT 1953 M18..99 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI -
Totale atleti: 45

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 12
2 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 3
3 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 3
4 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 3
5 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 2
6 TO088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2
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7 TO276 FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN 2
8 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 1
9 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
10 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 1
11 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
12 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
13 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 1
14 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
15 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
16 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
17 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 1
18 GE017 FIDAL GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1
19 NO047 FIDAL ATLETICA I DUE SOLI 1
20 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
21 TO059 FIDAL G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
22 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
23 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1
24 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 1
25 TO288 FIDAL CANAVESE TRIATHLON ASD 1
Totale atleti: 45
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